
6241 Crater Lake Hwy

Centralpoint OR 97502

541-826-7330

DATE: EST. #

12/1/2020

NAME:

ADD: MAKE

PHONE: Boulton

EMAIL: LENGTH

HULL# 22'

.250" 50

.125" 84.5"

102" 16°

36" 30X30X25 ET

4

1

1

4

1

1

1

4 Hand Rails

5 8"

1

1

2

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

1

1 COLOR:

Sentinel PRO

CONFIGURATION

Outboard

CLIENT CONTACT INFORMATION:
ESTIMATE

Base Model SENTINEL PRO 22'

MODEL

Side Height: Transom Style:

BASE MODEL PRICE Sentinel PRO 22' Forward Helm

Standard Features 

Lifting / Turning Strakes Fully Welded

BOAT SPECIFICATIONS

Bottom Thickness: Fuel Tank (gallons)

Side Thickness: Bottom Width:  

Beam Width: Bottom Degree: 

Large Bow Storage w/ Hatch Lid

Center Step SMOOTH

STANDARD W/ DOWNRIGGER BRACKETS

Tie Down Cleats 

Forward Helm Step -Thru Windshield w/ SS Latch

Bow Anchor Shield SMOOTH

Anchor Plate

Rod Gripper Brackets on Both Sides

Foredeck SMOOTH

Cup Holder (painted)

EPA E Valve

Tinted Glass STANDARD

Fuel  Filter

Zinc Anode

Glove Box w/ Locking Lid & Grab Handle SMOOTH

Full Side Storage Trays w/ trimloc 

Transom Fish box SMOOTH

Under Floor Fish Box - Standard

Heavy Duty Marine Battery

Bilge Pump 1100 GPH w/auto float switch

No Feedback Steering w/Steering Wheel

Swim Ladder  - Stainless - 3 Step STANDARD

Marine HDO Plywood Floorboards

Windshield Wipers

Deluxe Wash Down w/ Quick Connect Hose

Navigation Lights

Anchor Light

Electric Horn

Switch Panel with 12 Volt Power Point Receptacle 

HD Marine Vinyl Floor Covering

SS Floor Screws & Staples

Interior paint -



Boat Hull Options

Boat Storage Options

Boat Rigging Options

1

1

Helm PRT Locking Helm STB Lock w/ Slide

AFT Cabin NONE Added NONE

NOTES

NOTES

COLOR: TBD

COLOR: TBD

STYLE:

Boat Options / Accessories Package

-

-

12v distribution panel (6 position)

-

2nd Battery w/Switch

Interior Package

Carpet - NONE

-

Helm Seating (starboard) Pro Angler seat w/o arms Standard Pedestal

Helm Seating (port) Pro Angler seat w/o arms Standard Pedestal

Seating Package Seat Selection Base Selection

Added Seating Options 2 - -

Swivel Options

Aft Cabin Seating Bench Seat (18" x 36") per pr Standard Seat Box

Added Seating Options 1 - -

Exterior Wrap Color / Graphics

Boulton Logo

1/2 Outside Vinyl (standard colors) with contrast striping

NONE

Top / Canvas Selection

CANVAS COLOR Black

Canvas 3 Bow 1/2 Top w/ side & drop curtains, z-mac fittings, storage boot

-



Engine Rigging

Engine

Prop

Kicker

Fuel Tank

Accessories

EZ Loader Trailers

EZ Loader Trailer accessories

PURCHASING PROCESS

Please review all details of the estimate provided to you by Boulton Powerboats.  Once the estimate has been reviewed and is 

accepted customer can send an  email or phone call to proceed.  At this time you will receive a PURCHASE AGREEMENT from 

Boulton Powerboats.  Once this is received it must be signed and returned along with your deposit.  Once all paperwork is 

processed your boat will be placed on the build schedule.  You will receive and approximate build time and completion schedule.

Once build is started you will receive weekly updates and pics of the build as it progresses.  When your boat nears completion, 

approximately 2 weeks out, we will schedule your water test and delivery if appropriate.

Power/ Engine Rigging / Fuel Tank Package

Honda BF200DXRA

-

Alloy Prop (135 & Higher)

-

-

50 Gallon Fuel Tank (Exchange) tank #

Engine Rigging - Control (Flush Mount), Tach, Hydraulic Steering

Outboard Installation - motor install 

-

Chine Load Guides-dual Axle

-

-

Trailer Package

Ez Loader T-T102BT 19-22/24 5200#

Single Disc Brake

Spare Tire and Carrier


